Page 1 of 13
VLM30 In-line Vortex Flowmeter
TI-P736-01
EMM Issue 4
TRANSLATION RUN OVER
VLM30
In-line Vortex Flowmeter
TI-P736-01

Consult your local Spirax Sarco representative or the factory for your specific application.
4 Check IM-P736-04 for full installation guidance.
How to order
Selection:
Category Description Suffix
Code Example
Base Model
In-line multivariable mass vortex flowmeter VLM30-S
VLM30-SIn-line multivariable mass vortex flowmeter with integrated binary output, temperature
compensation, and flow computer functionality. VLM30-E
Explosion
Protection
Certification
None (Safe area) Y0 Y0
System Design
Integral single sensor. C1
C1
Remote single sensor - 5 m (16") signal cable supplied. R1
Process connection
type
Wafer/DN25 (1")/DN25 (1") W025R0
F050R0
Wafer/DN40 (1½")/DN40 (1½") W040R0
Wafer/DN50 (2")/DN50 (2") W050R0
Wafer/DN80 (3")/DN80 (3") W080R0
Wafer/DN100 (4")/DN100 (4") W100R0
Wafer/DN150 (6")/DN150 (6") W150R0
Flange/DN15 (½") / DN15 (½") F015R0
Flange/DN25 (1")/DN25 (1") F025R0
Flange/DN40 (1½")/DN40 (1½") F040R0
Flange/DN50 (2")/DN50 (2") F050R0
Flange/DN80 (3")/DN80 (3") F080R0
Flange/DN100 (4")/DN100 (4") F100R0
Flange/DN150 (6")/DN150 (6") F150R0
Flange/DN200 (8")/DN200 (8") F200R0
Flange/DN250 (10")/DN250 (10") F250R0
Flange/DN300 (12")/DN300 (12") F300R0
'How to order' continued on next page
Page 12 of 13
VLM30 In-line Vortex Flowmeter
TI-P736-01
EMM Issue 4
Selection:
Category Description Suffix
Code Example
Pressure range 5
PN10 D1
D4
PN16 D2
PN25 D3
PN40 D4
PN63 D5
PN100 D6
ASME Class 150 A1
ASME Class 300 A3
ASME Class 600 A6
Temperature Range
of Measuring
Medium
Standard -55 °C to +280 °C (-67 °F to +536 °F) 6 A1 A1
Housing Material/
Cable gland
threads
Aluminium/M20 x 1.5 (2 Places) A1
A1
Aluminium/½" NPT (2 Places) B1
Output Signal
HART Digital Communication and 4 to 20 mA H1
H1HART Digital Communication, 4 to 20 mA and digital contact output H5
MODBUS Communication with digital contact output M4
Integrated digital
display (LCD) Display and Glass cover L1 L1
Piezo sensor
sealing material
PTFE - Suitable for -20 °C to +260 °C (-4 °F to +500 °F) SP0
SP0
Graphite - Suitable for -55 °C to 350 °C (-67 °F to 662 °F) SP2
Notes:
5  PN160/ASME Class 900 available on application. Please request if required.
6  High Temperature Version expected Q4 2024.
How to order (continued)
'How to order' continued on next page
Page 13 of 13
VLM30 In-line Vortex Flowmeter
TI-P736-01
EMM Issue 4
TRANSLATION RUN OVER
Selection: